
C5 Membership Roster
Business/Organization First Name Last Name Phone Email Address City St Zip

Adams Financial Services Mel Adams 785-623-8090 melvinadams99@yahoo.com 1115 SW Red Oaks Pl. Topeka KS 66615

Aldersgate Village Home Health ServicesTeresa Brown 785-286-7454 tbrown@aldersgatevillage.org 7220 SW Asbury Dr Topeka KS 66614

Aldersgate Village Retirement CommunityTeresa Brown 785-286-7490 tbrown@aldersgatevillage.org 7220 SW Asbury Dr Topeka KS 66614

Allan-Coleman Marketing Jim Allan 785-230-1069 jim.allan@allan-colemanmarketing.com 3216 SW 29th St Topeka KS 66614

Ameriprise Financial Advisor Jim Hanna 785-357-6278 james.c.hanna@ampf.com 601 S. Kansas Avenue Topeka KS 66603

Blue Line Health Carol Roberts bluelinehealth21@gmail.com Topeka KS

Bodine Pest Control Jeff Bodine 785-228-9962 bug-man@sbcglobal.net PO Box 1372 Topeka KS 66601

Charlene Robuck Charlene Robuck 785-260-6772 crobuck@robuckjewelers.com 843 N. Kansas Ave. Topeka KS 66605

Christians for Life, Inc Gary Roten 785-608-6898 jroten3453@aol.com PO Box 3856 Topeka KS 66604

Cleargold Dancers Becky Linquist 785-224-9715 belinquist@yahoo.com 406 SE 45th St Topeka KS 66609

Country Parson Scott Perkins 785-505-7375 thecountryparson@yahoo.com PO Box 750752 Topeka KS 66675

D & D Security Bobbi Holthaus 785-354-8114 bobbi@topekasecurity.com 110 NE Lyman Rd Topeka KS 66608

Derek Rowe Derek Rowe 785-817-6881 drowe@peoplesinsure.com 1415 SW Topeka Blvd. Topeka KS 66612

Edward Jones Financial Advisor Kelly Donaldson 785-354-7180 kellydonaldson@edwardjones.com 1021 SW Gage Blvd. Topeka KS 66604

Edward Jones Financial Advisor Scott Van Genderen 785-273-2277 Scott.VanGenderen@edwardjones.com 4009 SW 10th Ave. Topeka KS 66604

Family of God Church Roger Randel 785-234-1111 familyofgodchurch@hotmail.com 1231 NW Eugene St Topeka KS 66608

First Southern Baptist Church Huston Thompson 785-272-0443 Huston@fsbctopeka.org 1912 SW Gage Blvd Topeka KS 66604

Forest Park Retreat & Conference Center 785-234-8024 forestparkdir@gmail.com  3158 SE 10th Topeka KS 66607

Global Missions Ministries Max Manning 785-231-8183 maxmanning@outlook.com PO Box 161 Topeka KS 66601

Good Conversation Fellowship Ed Kearn 785-580-4503 mytoolbox@gateman.com Topeka KS

H&R Block - Robbie Arney Robbie Arney 785-845-0002 arneyb@gmail.com 1947 SW Gage Topeka KS 66604

Highland Heights Christian Church Nancy Christian 785-379-5642 hhcc@highlandheightscc.com 2930 SE Tecumseh Rd TecumsehKS 66542

Hope, Help, Health Ron Cobb 785-305-0549 drronaldleecobb@prodigy.net 11549 222nd Rd Holton KS 66436

IBSA, Inc. Lazone Grays 785-422-0761 admin@ibsa-inc.org 629 SE Quincy St., Ste 102 Topeka KS 66603

Integrity Insurance Agency Marshall Madill 785-233-5401 marshall@integrityinsuranceagencyinc.com2047 SW Topeka Blvd. Topeka KS 66612

Jay Davis Agency - Farmers Insurance Jay Davis 785-267-5300 jaydavis@live.com 1409 SW Medford Topeka KS 66604

Joe Foreman, CLU ChFC Joe Foreman 785-273-3899 joeforemansr@gmail.com Topeka KS

Kansas Business Solutions Pam Billups 785-221-7982 pam@kansasbusinesssolutions.com 3416 SW 6th Ave. Topeka KS 66606

KFGB 97.7 Upper Room Radio Roger Randel 785-234-2344 familyofgodchurch@hotmail.com 1231 NW Eugene St Topeka KS 66608

L & H Auctions Chance Lammer 785=633-1022 lammer.chance1994@gmail.com 843 N. Kansas Ave. Topeka KS 66605

Linda Sloan Linda Sloan 785-554-1290 asklindasloan@gmail.com Topeka KS

Lord's Financial Planning James R Lord 785-266-6002 jlord@lordsfinancialplanning.com 2909 SW Plass Ct Topeka KS 66611

Mary Kay Cosmetics Judy Barr 785-273-0863 jkbarr1@cox.net Topeka KS

Meriden Animal Hospital Jeff Van Petten 785-484-3358 mahjeff@embarqmail.com 7146 K-4 Hwy Meriden KS 66512

Metro Voice News Lee Hartman 785-235-3340 Voice@cox.net PO Box 5724 Topeka KS 66605

Mike Siebert Mike Siebert 785-215-9503 mjsia1@gmail.com Topeka KS

Movement Medicine Mary Meens 785-338-1104 movemedwithmarydee@gmail.com Topeka KS

Nystrom Law Office Kirk Nystrom 785-235-6977 k.nystrom@att.net 112 SW 6th St Topeka KS 66603

Patton & Patton, Attorneys Joe Patton 785-273-4330 joe@joepatton.com 534 S. Kansas Ave., Ste 1120 Topeka KS 66603

PC Helpers Jim Spencer 785-806-3266 jimdano@aol.com 2611 SW 17th St. Topeka KS 66604

Peggy's Tax & Accounting Peggy Beasterfeld 785-286-7899 peggy@peggystaxks.com. 300 SE 29th St Topeka KS 66605

Purposed Design LLC Cristina Fischer 785-588-4847 cristina@purposedlearningdesign.com Topeka KS 66618

Reliv Nutrition Betty Blazic 785-633-7885 bblazic@nowreliving.com 320 NW 82nd St Topeka KS 66617

Rosewood Event Venue Jim Allan 785-230-1069 events@rosewoodvenue.com 3216 SW 29th St Topeka KS 66614

Serenity Thyme Massage Tammi Zimmerman 785-231-7715 serenitythymemassage@gmail.com 2800 SW Villa West Dr. Topeka KS 66614

ServPro of West Topeka Jay Coverdale 785-596-3610 Jay@Servpro-lv.com  929 University Blvd, Bldg 2704-B1Topeka KS 66609

Shane M. Jones & Associates Shane Jones 785-266-7732 shane@shanemjones.com 2708 NW Topeka Blvd., Ste 202 Topeka KS 66617

SHopper's Kitchen Sylvia Hopper 785-640-8601 shopperskitchens@gmail.com 4140 SW Huntoon Topeka KS 66604

Storage Max, LLC Ed Linquist 785-267-0221 belinquist@yahoo.com 406 SE 45th St Topeka KS 66609

Talon360 Marketing & PR - Kevin Doel Kevin Doel 785-554-5336 kevin@talonpr.com Topeka KS

The Computer Store Jim Driggers 785-267-3223 jim@nettechks.com 2008 SW Gage Topeka KS 66604

The Urban Ministry Institute - Topeka Cindy Patton 785-640-7403 pattoncindy468@gmail.com 1023 SW 8th Ave. Topeka KS 66606

Thornton Place Tabitha Petefish 785-221-3489 tabitha.petefish@holidaytouch.com 2901 SW Armstrong Ave. Topeka KS 66614

Topeka Health & Wellness Magazine Lee Hartman 785-640-6399 Lee@TopekaHealthandWellness.com PO Box 5724 Topeka KS 66605

Topeka North Outreach, Inc. Theresa Gartner 785-224-7126 youth@topekanorthoutreach.org 210 NW Menniger Rd. Topeka KS 66617

Topeka Rescue Mission Barry Feaker 785-354-1744 bfeaker@trmonline.org 600 N. Kansas Ave. Topeka KS 66608

Topeka Youth For Christ Deb Tubbs 785-232-8296 deb@topekayfc.org 2714 NW Topeka Blvd., Ste 103 Topeka KS 66617

Wanamaker Woods Nazarene Dr. L. D. Holmes 785-273-2248 wwoodsnaz@wwnaz.org 3501 SW Wanamaker Rd Topeka KS 66614

Words Delight & Pictures Please Richard Nelson 785-273-6050 richardn@cox.net 2905 SW Foxcroft Ct #2 Topeka KS 66614

mailto:melvinadams99@yahoo.com
https://www.aldersgatevillage.org/services
mailto:tbrown@aldersgatevillage.org
http://www.aldersgatevillage.org/
mailto:tbrown@aldersgatevillage.org
https://www.allan-colemanmarketing.com/
mailto:jim.allan@allan-colemanmarketing.com
https://www.ameripriseadvisors.com/james.c.hanna/
https://bluelinehealth.lifevantage.com/usen/
mailto:bluelinehealth21@gmail.com
https://www.facebook.com/Bodines.PC/
mailto:bug-man@sbcglobal.net
http://www.heartofamericawall.org/
mailto:jroten3453@aol.com
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100063746296434
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100006678289487
http://www.topekasecurity.com/
mailto:bobbi@topekasecurity.com
https://www.facebook.com/PeoplesInsuranceGroupTopeka
mailto:drowe@peoplesinsure.com
https://www.edwardjones.com/us-en/financial-advisor/kelly-donaldson
http://www.edwardjones.com/scott-vangenderen
mailto:Scott.VanGenderen@edwardjones.com
http://www.fogchurch.com/
mailto:familyofgodchurch@hotmail.com
http://www.fsbctopeka.org/
mailto:Huston@fsbctopeka.org
http://www.forestparkretreat.com/
mailto:forestparkdir@gmail.com
http://www.global-missions.com/
mailto:maxmanning@outlook.com
mailto:mytoolbox@gateman.com
http://www.highlandheightscc.com/
mailto:hhcc@highlandheightscc.com
http://www.hopehelphealth.com/
http://www.ibsa-inc.org/
mailto:admin@ibsa-inc.org
http://www.integrityinsuranceagencyinc.com/
mailto:marshall@integrityinsuranceagencyinc.com
https://agents.farmers.com/ks/topeka/jay-davis
https://www.linkedin.com/in/joe-foreman-36261031/
http://www.kansasbusinesssolutions.com/
mailto:pam@kansasbusinesssolutions.com
http://www.upperroomradio.com/
mailto:familyofgodchurch@hotmail.com
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100083729193301
mailto:lammer.chance1994@gmail.com
http://lordsfinancialplanning.com/
http://www.giantcomm.com/
https://www.marykay.com/jkbarr
https://www.facebook.com/Meriden-Animal-Hospital-226849264167/
http://metrovoicenews.com/
https://www.facebook.com/Stayflexible.2020
mailto:movemedwithmarydee@gmail.com
http://www.nystromlaw.net/
https://joepatton.com/
mailto:joe@joepatton.com
mailto:klamm@sunflower.com
https://www.peggystaxks.com/
mailto:peggy@peggystaxks.com
https://www.purposedlearningdesign.com/
mailto:cristina@purposedlearningdesign.com
ttps://bettyblazic.reliv.com/story
http://rosewoodvenue.com/
mailto:events@rosewoodvenue.com
https://www.facebook.com/SerenityThymeMassageTopeka
mailto:serenitythymemassage@gmail.com
https://www.facebook.com/ServproWestTopeka
mailto:Jay@Servpro-lv.com
http://shanemjones.com/
facebook.com/shopperskitchen
mailto:shopperskitchens@gmail.com
https://www.facebook.com/people/Storage-Max-Self-Storage/100066766147418/
https://www.thecomputerstoreks.com/
http://www.tumitopeka.org/
mailto:pattoncindy468@gmail.com
https://holidayseniorliving.com/retirement-communities/holiday-thornton-place-topeka-ks/
mailto:tabitha.petefish@holidaytouch.com
https://topekahealth.wordpress.com/
https://www.topekanorthoutreach.org/
https://www.trmonline.org/
http://topeka.yfc.net/
http://www.wwnaz.org/?view=mobile

